WEST  CHESTER  9120
CUT-RESISTANT  SHEEPSKIN
LEATHER  DRIVERS  WITH  ANSI/ISEA
138 LEVEL 2 IMPACT  PROTECTION
Standard grade sheep leather keystone thumb driver, with ANSI A4
cut and sew lining, and blue TPR's
FEATURES
• Engineered yarn liner provides ANSI Cut A4 protection for medium-
duty cut hazards
• Bright Blue Thermo Plastic Rubber (TPR) provides complete back-
of-hand impact resistance by dispersing impact force energy away
from the bone, without sacrificing dexterity
• Sheepskin leather is more supple than cowhide so they’re broken in
from the start
• Kevlar® yarn for stitching is heavy duty and more durable
• Keystone thumb driver gives you a wide range of motion for a wide
variety of jobs
APPLICATIONS
• Construction
• Oil& Gas
• Masonry
• Agriculture
• Iron/Steel Work
• Mining
• Foundry Operations
• Transportation
• Electrical Contractors
SPEC DETAILS
COLOR DETAIL Blue TPR to match Pantone 17-4336 TPX
LEATHER TYPE sheep grain
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Slip On
TEST STANDARDS
• ANSI Cut A4; EN 388: 2X22D
• ANSI/ISEA 138 Level 2
•CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Brush off dirt. Wash by hand in cold water. Do not bleach. Lay flat to
dry. Do not iron.
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge, 3XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Small 9" 4.625" Red
Medium 9.25" 4.875" Green
Large 9.75" 5.125" Brown
XLarge 9.875" 5.375" Dark Blue
2XLarge 10.25" 5.625" Black
3XLarge 10.5" 5.875" Orange
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 12 Units(PR) Per Pack, 72 Units(PR) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
9120/S 662909122124 20662909122128 10662909122121
9120/M 662909122131 20662909122135 10662909122138
9120/L 662909122148 20662909122142 10662909122145
9120/XL 662909122155 20662909122159 10662909122152
9120/2XL 662909122162 20662909122166 10662909122169
9120/3XL 662909122179 20662909122173 10662909122176
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
9120/S 0.21167 18 x 16 x 11 16.24024
9120/M 0.22833 18 x 16 x 11 17.43976
9120/L 0.21917 18 x 16 x 11 16.78024
9120/XL 0.275 18 x 16 x 11 20.8
9120/2XL 0.3675 18 x 16 x 11 27.46
9120/3XL 0.42583 18 x 16 x 11 31.65976
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN Pakistan